28408	
	TTA #M-38-26598-4 WARRANTY DEED (CORDON
J. F. S., INC	TTA #M-38-26598-4 WARRANTY DEED (CORPORATION) Vol. <u>M83</u> Page
Oregon	Vol. <u>M83</u> Page
(State of incorport	corporation bergin to
SAMUEL S. IKEU	ation)Corporation, hereinafter called grantor, convey
all that real property situated	
SUBJECT TO:	<u>Klamath</u> We, Block 13, INDUSTRIAL ADDITION, to the City of County of Klamath, State of Oregon.
	mitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, igin as shown on the recorded plat of Industrial Addition.
and covenant(s) that grantor is owner	of the above described press
	restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of way
and will warrant and defend the same	adainst all persons where the second se
The true and actual consideration	against all persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above
יייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי	on for this transfer is \$ 70,000.00
الاست. منتخب منتقب	
Signed by authority of the E	Board of Directors, with the seal of said corporation affixed, this
(Corporate Seal)	ember, 19_83
~ ``	By J. F. S, INC., An Oregon Corporation
ó	President
STATE OF OREGON County of	By Stand Llolin
STATE OF OREGON, County of	$\Delta c (v n)$ / ss.
, 19	
did say that he is the president	<u>a</u> <u>Secretary</u> <u>Constant</u> who, being duly sworn,
attixed to the famous of the other	gon Corporation
instrument to be its voluntary act and dee	e corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed n by authority of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said d.
Official Seal	Before me: ALELD) RCC I
* The dollar amount should include as	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:1-3 (2-85)
<ul> <li>property remains subject or which the</li> <li>** If consideration includes other property</li> </ul>	ish plus all encumbrances existing
consideration includes other prope consists of or includes other prope	purchaser agrees to pay or assume. erty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration erty or value given or promised which is part of the tribution
	erty or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration erty or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole
WARRANTY DEED (CORPORATION)	The whole
J.F. S., INC.	STATE OF OREGON, )
	County of Klamath ) ss.
	certify that the within (
Samuel S. Ikeuchi	on the <u>15th</u> day of <u>Sept</u> , <u>1983</u> at <u>3:41</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M 83</u> on page <u>15971</u> <u>Becorded of Days</u>
After Recording Return to: of Takes	
Ir. Danuel S. Heuchi	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
2190 No. Eldorado	Evelyn Biehn
lomath Falls, OR 97601	County Clerk
0-962 Form No. TA 17)	By Pan Amiette. Title
	Vy HTMA Klass VI

ō

Com No.	0-962		
(Previous	Form No.	TA	17)